WINE BY THE GLASS

White wine:
PLANETA LA SEGRETA GRILLO 2018
Grillo

MONTONALE MONTUNAL LUGANA 2017/19
Turbiana

Red wine:
ZENATO VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE 2017
Corvina, Rondinella, Corvinone

BRANDINI BARBERA D'ALBA SUP. 2017
Barbera

TORMARESCA TORCICODA DEL SALENTO 2016
Primitivo

Sweet Wine:
LA SPINETTA MOSCATO D’ASTI 2017
Moscato

Bubbly:
ADAMI PROSECCO EXTRA DRY
Glera

HALF BOTTLE

16

16

16

18

21

16

18



Bubbly:
CA' DEL BOSCO FRANCIACORTA CUVEE
Chardonnay, Pinot Bianco, Pinot Nero

POL ROGER CHAMPAGNE BRUT RESERVE
Chardonnay, Pinot noir, Pinot Meunier

BILLECART SALMON CHAMPAGNE ROSE’
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

KRUG GRANDE CUVEE
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

White wine:
LIS NERIS PINOT GRIGIO 2018

Pinot Grigio

JERMANN VINNAE 2019
Ribolla Gialla, Tocai Friulano, Riesling Renano

ANTINORI CERVARO DELLA SALA 2018
Chardonnay, Grechetto

RADIKON RIBOLLA GIALLA 2015 (500ml)
Ribolla Gialla

55

69

88

185

50

60

85

98



Red wine:

VIGNAMAGGIO TERRE DE PRENZANO 2016
CHIANTI CLASSICO

Sangiovese

CAPEZZANA CARMIGNANO 2016
Sangiovese,Cabernet Sauvignon

AZELIA BAROLO 2011
Nebbiolo

MASI COSTASERA
AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA 2015
Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara

TRAVAGLINI GATTINARA ROSSO 2013 (500ml)
Nebbiolo

TENUTA SAN GUIDO GUIDOALBERTO 2015/16
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

MASTROJANNI
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO 2014
Sangiovese

ANTINORI TIGNANELLO 2016

Cabernet sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit verdot

BOLGHERI ORNELLAIA SUPERIORE 2015

Cabernet sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot

SASSICAIA 2004
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

50

65

69

75

98

110

135

168

255

290



BUBBLY

ADAMI PROSECCO EXTRA DRY
Glera

FERRARI PERLE’ 2013
Chardonnay

BILLECART SALMON CHAMPAGNE BRUT
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

BELLAVISTA FRANCIACORTA ROSE'2015
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

BILLERCART SALMON CHAMPAGNE ROSE'
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

DELAMOTTE BLANC DE BLANC 2008
Chardonnay

BOLLINGER CHAMPAGNR R.D. 2002
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

78

98

110

115

165

240

488



WHITE WINE

PLANETA LA SEGRETA GRILLO 2018
Grillo

FRANZ HAAS KRIS PINOT GRIGIO 2018
Pinot Grigio

MONTONALE MUNTUNAL LUGANA 2017/19
Turbiana

FEUDI SAN GREGORIO GRECO DI TUFO 2017
Greco

ASCHERI GAVI DI GAVI 2017
Cortese

LIVIO FELLUGA SAUVIGNON 2018
Sauvignon

PLANETA COMETA 2015/16
Fiano

FRANZ HAAS GEWURZTRAMINER 2019
Gewurztraminer

LUNAE COLLI DI LUNI VERMENTINO 2017
Vermentino

78

78

78

90

90

95

98

98

98



PIEROPAN SOAVE CLASSICO LA ROCCA 2018
Garganega

SCHIOPETTO FRIULANO 2018
Tocai friulano

PLANETA CHARDONNAY 2018
Chardonnay

VIE DI ROMANS SAUVIGNON 2016
Sauvignon Blanc

MONTONALE ORESTILLA 2017
Turbiana

QUINTODECIMO EXULTET 2011
Fiano di Avellino

ORNELLAIA POGGIO ALLE GAZZE 2016
Sauvignon Blanc, Vermentino, Viogner, Verdicchio

VALENTINI TREBBIANO 2014
Trebbiano d'Abruzzo

98

100

110

120

130

150

155

275



RED WINE

AZELIA LANGHE NEBBIOLO 2016 78
Nebbiolo
ZENATO VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE 2017 78

Corvina, Rondinella, Corvinone

BRANDINI BARBERA D'ALBA SUP. 2017 85
Barbera

FELSINA BERARDENGA CHIANTI CL. RIS. 2017 90
Sangiovese

TORMARESCA TORCICODA DEL SALENTO 2017 95
Primitivo

FRANZ HAAS PINOT NERO 2017 95
Pinot Nero
PIGHIN GRAVE ROSSO RISERVA 2013 98

Refosco Peduncolo rosso, Cabernet Sauvignon and Merlot

ZENATO VALPOLICELLA RIPASSA 2016 98
Corvina,Rondinella,Oseleta

PLANETA SYRAH 2015 98
Syrah
TAURASI FEUDI SAN GREGORIO 2014 100

Aglianico



CUSUMANO NOA SICILIA 2013
Nero d'Avola, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

AZELIA BAROLO 2015
Nebbiolo

CESARI LIANO SANGIOVESE 2013
Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon

LA SPINETTA BARBARESCO VIG.BORDINI 2015
Nebbiolo

VIGNAMAGGIO CASTELLO DI MONNALISA
CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA 2016
Sangiovese, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

CIACCI P. BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO 2014
Sangiovese

MASI COSTASERA
AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA 2015
Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara

ISOLE E OLENA SYRAH 2015
Syrah

CARPINETO VINO NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO

SAN ERCOLANO 2010
Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

105

105

115

120

125

145

145

150

195



ORMA TOSCANA 2015
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

FATTORIA LE PUPILLE SAFFREDI 2017
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot

ZYME KAIROS 2017
16 different grape variety

AMARONE S. ANTONIO CAMPO DEI GIGLI 2012
Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara

SAN FILIPPO
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO LE LUCERE 2006
Sangiovese

BORGOGNO BAROLO RISERVA 2004
Nebbiolo

BERTANI
AMARONE VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO 2006
Corvina, Rondinella

ANTINORI TIGNANELLO 2007

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot

ANTINORI SOLAIA 2008
Cabernet Franc, Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon

BOLGHERI SASSICAIA 2001
Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon

TENUTA DELL'ORNELLAIA MASSETO 2014
Merlot

235

265

285

285

295

310

340

360

550

680

1459



SWEET

LA SPINETTA MOSCATO D'ASTI 2017 88
Moscato

CAPEZZANA (375ml)

VIN SANTO DI CARMIGNANIO RISERVA 2012 115

Trebbiano,Colombano

GARBOLE (375ml) 145
HESTREMO RECIOTO DELLA VALPOLICELLA 2011
Corvina,Corvinone Veronese,Rondinella

SHOULD THE VINTAGE BE UNAVAILABLE AN ALTERNATIVE WILL BE OFFERED



BUKO NERO

LISTA DEI VINI



